Open Surf Boat

Year
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Placings 1st, 2nd , 3rd

Hobart - Carlton, Park Beach, Park Beach
Devonport, Burnie, Hobart - Carlton
Devonport, Park Beach Hobart - Carlton
Devonport, Park Beach Hobart - Carlton
Devonport No 1, Devonport No 2, Park Beach
Burnie, Devonport, Park Beach
Devonport, Burnie, Carlton Park
Devonport, Penguin, Ulverstone
Devonport, Somerset, Penguin
Devonport, Somerset, Clifton Beach
Clifton Beach, Devonport, Burnie
Burnie, Carlton Park, Ulverstone
Penguin No 1, Somerset, Penguin
Penguin No 2, Somerset, Clifton Beach
Burnie, Penguin, Clifton Beach

Burnie, Somerset, Penguin

Burnie, Torquay (Vic), Ulverstone

Burnie No 1, Torquay (Vic), Somerset
North Cronulla (NSW), Penguin, Somerset
Torquay (Vic), Burnie, Penguin
Ulverstone, Penguin, Burnie

Ulverstone, Penguin, North Steyne
Penguin No 1, Devonport, Ulverstone No 1
Penguin, Devonport, Ulverstone Beige
Jan Juc (Vic), Devonport, Penguin
Penguin, Carlton Park, Ulverstone

Lorne (Vic), Devonport, Penguin
Penguin, Devonport, Burnie

Penguin, Burnie, Torquay

Penguin, Burnie, Devonport

Devonport B, Burnie, Penguin A
Devonport A, Penguin, Ulverstone
Penguin, Devonport, Burnie

Burnie, Ulverstone, Devonport
Ulverstone, Burnie, Carlton Park

Burnie, Devonport

Burnie, Ulverstone, Clifton Beach
Burnie, Ulverstone B, Clifton

Burne, Devonport, Clifton

Devonport, Burnie, Ulverstone

Carlton Park, Penguin, Ulverstone
Carlton Park, Clifton, Burnie

Burnie, Clifton

Carlton Park, Clifton A, Clifton B

Carlton Park, Clifton

Clifton G, Carlton Park, Clifton M

Carlton Park, Devonport, Clifton Beach
Carlton Park, Burnie Saltans ,Burnie Gold

Reserve Grade Surf Boat

Year Placings 1st, 2nd, 3rd

1987 Penguin, Ulverstone, Burnie
1988 Burnie, Ulverstone, Carlton Park
1989 Penguin, Devonport, Ulverstone
1990 Ulverstone, Carlton Park, Devonp
1991 Penguin, Carlton Park, Devonport
1992 Penguin, Burnie No 1, Burnie No .
1993 Penguin, Clifton 3, Clifton 2

1994 Penguin 3, Devonport, Burnie B
1995 Burnie B, Devonport, Lorne (Vic)
1996 Ulverstone, Devonport, Carlton P
1997 Devonport, Carlton Park (over 35
1998 Devonport, Ulverstone, Penguin
1999 No Race

2000 No Race

2001 Carlton Park

2002 Carlton Park, Burnie, Ulverstone
2003 No Race

2004 Carlton Park

2005 Carlton Park Masters, Carlton Par
2006 Devonport, Clifton

2007 Burnie, Clifton Black, Clifton
2008 Carlton Park, Clifton, Clifton
2009 Burnie, Clifton, Penguin

2010 Devonport, Burnie, Penguin
2011 Penguin, Burnie, Clifton

2012 Penguin, Carlton Park

2013 Clifton A, Clifton B

2014 Clifton SG,

2015 Devonport, Clifton

2016 Clifton

2017 Ulverstone,

2018 Burnie, Ulverstone, Carlton Park
2019 Burnie

Under 19 or 23 Surf Boat

2008 Clifton
2011 Clifton, Carlton Park
2018 Penguin

Masters' Surf Boat/Legends

2006 Devonport, Carlton Park

2008 Devonport, Port Sorell

2009 Devonport, Port Sorell, Penguin
2014 Carlton Park

2018 Devonport, Burnie Bar Flies, Burn
2019 Calton Park Herd



2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Burnie, Clifton
Carlton Park, Burnie, Clifton
Penguin, Clifton, Burnie

Burnie Baboons, Penguin Patrots, Burnie Gold

Burnie Gold

Burnie Baboons, Clifton Crabbers

Female Surf Boat

Year
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Placings 1st, 2nd, 3rd

Devonport A, Clifton Beach, Devonport B
Clifton Beach, Devonport A, Devonport B
No Race

Devonport, Penguin

Carlton Park, Burnie, Ulverstone

Carlton Park

Ulverstone, Devonprt, Burnie
Ulverstone, Burnie

Burnie 1, Clifton Burnie 2

Clifton White, Burnie, Carlton Park
Devonport, Clifton, Clifton

Devonport, Penguin, Clifton

Clifton, Burnie, clifton

Burnie, Clifton K, Clifton C

Clifton A, Penguin, Burnie

Clifton, Burnie

Clifton, Boat Harbour

Clifton Jarvo, Clifton Rogo, Clifton Ramo
Clifton Krackens, Burnie

Clifton Jarvo, Carlton Park BJ, Clifton Rogo

2020
2021

Outriggers
2017
2018

Clifton Krackens, Carlton Park Mecca, Penguin Plovers

Burnie Vikings

Clifton Krakens, Burnie WWHIP, Somerset Sapphires

Rrisk, Krakens, Burnie Breakers

Rrisk, Clifton Royals

Boart Mcboatface
Fairy Penguins (F)

Bass Boy 2 (LC), Hobart 2
Bass Boy 2, Purple, Yellow






